
Lady Panther Basketball
2023-2024

Varsity / JV Schedule

Date Opponent Home/Away Time Teams

Tuesday Nov 7 Panther Pride Home TBD All

Friday Nov 10 Estem Away 5:00 Varsity

Tuesday Nov 14 Prairie Grove Away 4:30 & 6:00 JV/Varsity

Friday Nov 17 Providence Home 4:30 & 5:30 JV/Varsity

Monday Nov 20 Lincoln Classic Away TBA Varsity

Tuesday Nov 21 Lincoln Classic Away TBA Varsity

Tuesday Nov 28 Rogers Home 4:00 & 6:00 9th/Varsity

Friday Dec 1 Huntsville Away 4:00 & 6:30 JV/Varsity

Dec 4-9 Inola Tourney Away TBA Varsity

Tuesday Dec. 12 Gentry Away 6:00 Varsity

Friday Dec 15 Fort Smith Southside Away 5:00 & 6:00 JV/VG

Dec 27-29 Gravette Tournament Away TBD JV / Varsity

Friday Jan 5 Mt. Home Away 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Tuesday Jan 9 Alma Away 4:30 & 6:00 JV/Varsity

Friday Jan 12 Greenbrier Home 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Tuesday Jan 16 Greenwood Away 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Friday Jan 19 Russellville Home 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Tuesday Jan 23 Van Buren Home 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Friday Jan 26 Harrison Away 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Friday Feb 2 Mt. Home ** Home 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Tuesday Feb 6 Alma Home 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Friday Feb 9 Greenbrier Away 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Tuesday Feb 13 Greenwood Home 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Friday Feb 16 Russellville Away 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Tuesday Feb 20 Van Buren Away 4:30 & 6:00 JV/Varsity

Friday Feb 23 Harrison# Home 4:30 & 6:00 JV/Varsity

Tuesday Feb
27-March 2

State Tournament TBA TBA Varsity

Thurs. March
7-Sat. Mar. 9

State
Championships

Hot Springs TBA Varsity

**Homecoming, # Senior Night Revised 3/28/19


